
Show #5042023 (Jonathan Meilleur; Douglas M Huls; Kerry H Allen; Clay E Macleod): 2023 SOQHA Pre-Madness (5/4/2023-5/7/2023)

800. NSBA 120608: NSBA All Age Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 728 Only Ride The Best Caroline L Cavallo Caroline L Cavallo$582.00

2 964 Skye Miles Cindy Schrader Cindy Schrader$436.50

3T 714 Walk N After Midnite Isabella Stanley Jeffrey T Stanley$218.25

3T 646 Al Southern Couture Amanda Nicole Smith Amanda Nicole Smith$218.25

5 967 Hez A Dancin Hubba Chris R Lagerblade Chris R Lagerblade

6 251 Hot N Designer Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman

7 734 Invy My Chrome Dawn York Dawn York

801. NSBA 113128: NSBA 3 Year Old $2,500 Ltd Rider Open WP Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 731 Dark Ladie Shannon M Curl-holbin Haley Purkapile$916.80

2 83 Martini Time Anthony A Montes Jordan Davis$630.30

3 358 Foxy Cleopatraa Elizabeth A Yoder Robert D Fowler$544.35

4 75 Made Some Money Beckey J Schooler Lisa Walter$286.50

5 375 One Heartbeat Away Jess Albion Bergantzel Catherine M Finger$257.85

6T 272 HP Lazy But Best Darren M Putnam Mariann Harrington & Joe $114.60

6T 353 J Loww Dillon Vaughn Becky And Or Gil Galyean$114.60

8 365 If U Know I Know Rebecca Britton Christina E Bruhn

9 431 INSTANTLY VIRAL Jennifer C Reams Cheyenne Reams

10 59 Sundi Comin Down Carmen E Mayabb Courtney Rebecca Suthoff

11 436 SST Heart Breakin Melvin Yoder Tiffani Loxton



Show #5092023 (Sissy Anderson; Robert Meneely; Kelly McDowall; Holly Hover): 2023 SOQHA The Madness S/C 1 (5/9/2023-5/11/2023)

802. NSBA 123300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 336 Up N The Ante Carly L Veldman Parks William M Mr And Mrs Wilkes$625.50

2T 647 Hot Dig It Farley M McLendon Rebecca Edward$382.25

2T 107 Super Freek Jamie A English Kelly Smith$382.25

4 473 Makin It Platinum Keith L Jr Miller Christina A Shanahan

5 67 Al Be Best Melissa A Jones Kelsey Bell

6 440 Say When Julian T Harris Karlee Hegi



Show #5092023 (Sissy Anderson; Robert Meneely; Kelly McDowall): 2023 SOQHA The Madness S/C 1 (5/9/2023-5/11/2023)

805. NSBA 130301: NSBA Five & Under Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 592 Dirty Monie Ryan M Cottingim Brister B Shum$947.70

2 333 Acrobatt Nick Mayabb Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC $801.90

3 736 Code Redy Jennifer Louise Paul Bailey J Francis$510.30

4 700 Blessed With Thebest Adam Winter Joline Humbert$364.50

5 679 Come On Over Anthony A Montes Ashley L Nietzer$328.05

6 323 Made In Style Nick Mayabb Janice Warford$291.60

7 283 VS RETIREMENT FUND Carly L Veldman Parks Michael & Cindy Schrader$218.70

8T 16 Hp Sleepy For Sure Carly L Veldman Parks Nicole R Heron$91.13

8T 24 Hot Without A Doubt Jason L Gilliam Kaleena Weakly$91.13

10 966 My Dad Is The Best Charlie I Cole Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz

11 772 She Will Be Somebody Alexandria Bryner Rickie C Bryner

12 335 Made With Honey Martin Doustou Robin L Shiflett

13 737 Extremely Good To U Jennifer Louise Paul Jolene M Mierzejewski

14 319 Waitin On A Ride Carmen E Mayabb Oaks Springs Ranch

15 297 Lazy Patrick Jeff A Mellott Gabrielle M Lofton

16 596 Hot Platinum Dream Tessa M Dalton Deanna Bailey

17 5 Best By Design Carly L Veldman Parks Jeff Morgenstern

18 926 Kardi Bee Chad Evans Ruth Marie Rowe

19 339 KM SOME LIKE IT BEST Jason L Gilliam Brooke Granzow

20 337 GANGSTER CODE Chad Evans Hannah B Davidson

DQ 663 Whats The Good Word Anthony A Montes Katie Patterson



Show #5092023 (Holly Hover; Tonya Brown; Nancy Ann Alto-renfro; Clint Ainsworth): 2023 SOQHA The Madness S/C 1 (5/9/2023-5/11/2023)

809. NSBA 123117: NSBA 3 Year Old $1,000 Novice Horse Open HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 336 Up N The Ante Carly L Veldman Parks William M Mr And Mrs Wilkes$5000.00

2T 647 Hot Dig It Farley M McLendon Rebecca Edward$1666.67

2T 107 Super Freek Jamie A English Kelly Smith$1666.67

2T 108 Best Hidden Agenda Dawn M Baker Jerry &/or Vickie Strickland$1666.67

5 457 Boy Oh Boy Keith L Jr Miller Joy Geallis$750.00

6 35 B That Girl Samantha Aderhold Alexa Victoria Black$500.00

7 597 Platinum Empire Tessa M Dalton Coleen Bull

8 458 So Youre The One Kaitlin Hutchinson Tali N Terlizzi

9 462 So Hot Better Trot Scott A Jones Brenda Or Gerald Mansur

10 440 Say When Julian T Harris Karlee Hegi

11 454 BL Comin In Hot Heather J Wright Erica Johnson

User
Typewritten text
$1000 Maiden Bonus



Show #5092023 (Sissy Anderson; Robert Meneely; Kelly McDowall): 2023 SOQHA The Madness S/C 1 (5/9/2023-5/11/2023)

810. NSBA 113300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 116 Saay My Name Aaron Moses Wes And Lindy Ashlock$1264.00

2 731 Dark Ladie Shannon M Curl-holbin Haley Purkapile$869.00

3T 351 Stoppin To Sleep Kenneth D Lakins Jr Anthony & Christina Curiale$572.75

3T 354 Top Gunn Rusty Green Neiberger And Green$572.75

5 353 J Loww Gil Galyean Becky And Or Gil Galyean$355.50

6 465 Lopin Like No Other Wade Parks William M Mr And Mrs Wilkes$316.00

7T 121 No One Saw It Coming Mike J Hachtel One Good Cookie LLC

7T 277 Strike 3 Kristy L Starnes Jay And Kristy Starnes

9 475 Ladee Luck Ashley Lynne Lakins William M Mr And Mrs Wilkes

10 83 Martini Time Amanda Lauren Jackson Jordan Davis

11 103 Lopin Schamancy Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Jeri Kay Lockwood

12 325 Made Just In Time Jason T English Debbie M Daugherty

13 271 I Will Be A Lopin Rv Justin Clay Arrington Ronnie Kent

14 29 SLEEP OVER Justin Melvin William W Cox

15 436 SST Heart Breakin Dillon Hatten Tiffani Loxton



Show #5092023 (Holly Hover; Tonya Brown; Nancy Ann Alto-renfro; Clint Ainsworth): 2023 SOQHA The Madness S/C 1 (5/9/2023-5/11/2023)

824. NSBA 120307: 3&Over Novice Horse HUS Maiden Bonus Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 35 B That Girl Samantha Aderhold Alexa Victoria Black$1000.00



Show #5122023 (Nancy Ann Alto-renfro; Tonya Brown; Jeffrey Eldon Pait): 2023 SOQHA The Madness S/C 2 (5/12/2023-5/14/2023)

803. NSBA 130101: NSBA Green Junior Trail Go: 2 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 323 Made In Style Nick Mayabb Janice Warford$5000.00

2 736 Code Redy Jennifer Louise Paul Bailey J Francis$2500.00

3 335 Made With Honey Martin Doustou Robin L Shiflett$1500.00

4 602 VS VITALLY MADE Ryan M Cottingim Sabrina Alexandra Janis$1000.00

5 20 RSVP In Red Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin$500.00

6 319 Waitin On A Ride Carmen E Mayabb Oaks Springs Ranch

7 743 The Best Tea In Town Austin Lester Diana L Clark

8 911 Straight Up Lazy Chad Evans Susan Merkatoris

9 317 Flat Out Frosted Justin Wheeler Michaela L Schrim

10 13 Its Code Outside Sarah J Bernatowicz Antoinette Colleen Bloom

11 981 Always Wanna Be Cool Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle

12 12 Guess Whoo Dale Hamilton Diane Errer

804. NSBA 130121: Green Junior Limited Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 20 RSVP In Red Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin$500.00

2 743 The Best Tea In Town Austin Lester Diana L Clark

3 317 Flat Out Frosted Justin Wheeler Michaela L Schrim

4 13 Its Code Outside Sarah J Bernatowicz Antoinette Colleen Bloom

807. NSBA 130600: NSBA All Age Non Pro Trail Go: 2 - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 671 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'onofrio Isabella Marie D'onofrio$2500.00

2 661 Definately A First Kaleena Weakly Kaleena Weakly$1500.00

3T 962 Made In Detroit Juliana Blackburn-baskin Bill & Susan Blackburn Baskin$875.00

3T 979 More Radiant Craig Cunningham Craig Cunningham$875.00

5T 659 Just A Touch More Avery Mortman Grace Layne Ranch, Llc$350.00

5T 982 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar$350.00

7 680 Lets Ride Janet S Egolf Janet S Egolf

8 220 Cc Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert Jordyn Humbert

9T 923 Ur Ride Has Arrived Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore

9T 908 Some Hot Potential Emma Brown Emma Brown

11 286 Rode Rageous Alicia Ritsema Alicia Ritsema

12 783 Wrap Me In Red Siena Holyoak Siena Holyoak

808. NSBA 130400: NSBA All Age Limited Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 671 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'onofrio Isabella Marie D'onofrio$500.00

2 661 Definately A First Kaleena Weakly Kaleena Weakly

3 979 More Radiant Craig Cunningham Craig Cunningham

4T 659 Just A Touch More Avery Mortman Grace Layne Ranch, Llc

4T 982 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar

6 680 Lets Ride Janet S Egolf Janet S Egolf

811. NSBA 130302: NSBA Six & Over Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 40

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 908 Some Hot Potential Jennifer Louise Paul Emma Brown$1350.00

2 659 Just A Touch More Tyler Schultz Grace Layne Ranch, Llc$864.00



Show #5122023 (Nancy Ann Alto-renfro; Tonya Brown; Jeffrey Eldon Pait): 2023 SOQHA The Madness S/C 2 (5/12/2023-5/14/2023)

3 664 VS Secret Code Anthony A Montes Ingrid Miller$594.00

4 293 Zippin A Breeze Jeff A Mellott Susan Wilson$486.00

5 599 TWO ZIPLINES Melissa A Jones Katie L Kopf$432.00

6 680 Lets Ride Kyle Dougherty Janet S Egolf$378.00

7 670 Cruize Ryan M Cottingim Stephanie Janis$324.00

8 69 That Sudden Smile Chad Evans Peggy Beeghly$270.00

9 671 Whata Moonlite Ride Carly L Veldman Parks Isabella Marie D'onofrio$216.00

10 923 Ur Ride Has Arrived Jennifer Louise Paul Emma Grace Gore$189.00

11 914 Sugaray Chad Evans Kathy Huspeni$162.00

12 665 Heza Flatliner Anthony A Montes Bruce Vickery & Anthony $135.00

DQ 910 Just Call Me Lazy Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Emma J Dejong

DQ 962 Made In Detroit Charlie I Cole Bill & Susan Blackburn Baskin

DQ 298 Snap It Send It Charlie I Cole Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn

DQ 289 Best Too Be Cool Christopher A Gray Susan Grabski

DQ 290 Km Best Dressed Anthony A Montes Victoria Coombs

DQ 598 One Hot Good Bar Christopher R Dalton Adam Johnson

DQ 975 The Best Party Ever Torey Roderick Sharon Chaput Costa

DQ 673 Best Of My Luv Austin Lester Brittanie Norman

DQ 500 Hitt The Jackpot Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Cynthia Carden

DQ 291 Hez Blazin Trouble Charlie I Cole Bonnie Sheren

DQ 292 Heza Radical Zip Charlie I Cole Bonnie Sheren

812. NSBA 130322: Limited Rider Senior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 659 Just A Touch More Tyler Schultz Grace Layne Ranch, Llc$500.00

2 293 Zippin A Breeze Jeff A Mellott Susan Wilson

3 660 Lazy Lopin Ranger Brynne Bassler BIG EQUINE LLC

4 220 Cc Extremely Invited Adam Winter Jordyn Humbert

5 798 DontKissThisMachine Brian Kyle Bernatowicz Judith E Trail

6 637 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Wade Parks Rebecca Figueroa

7 976 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman

DQ 289 Best Too Be Cool Christopher A Gray Susan Grabski

DQ 598 One Hot Good Bar Christopher R Dalton Adam Johnson

DQ 673 Best Of My Luv Austin Lester Brittanie Norman

813. NSBA 114337: NSBA Maturity $10,000 Ltd Horse Open WP Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1T 273 Thats How U Holiday Jackie C Jr 'jay' Starnes Andrea R Rowland$951.00

1T 357 Dun Made For Mousing Casey L Willis Debby Brehm$951.00

1T 25 Prime Tyme Aaron Moses Aaron & Courtney Moses$951.00

4 280 Doubting Im Good Brian E Cox Tammy M Conroy$317.00

5 58 Got Real Troubles Houston J Huff Patti Greene

6 708 Willys GoodRide Brian Ale Sarah Lebsock

7 268 KM BestNTheMoonlite Karen M Hornick Robin A LaBar

8 466 Countray Grammer Kelby Hutchinson Michael Eugene Mcinnis

814. NSBA 110120: NSBA $2500 Ltd Horse $2500 Ltd Rider Open WP Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 721 Made For Naturdays Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Love Frencl$841.50



Show #5122023 (Tim Finkenbinder; Sissy Anderson; Kelly McDowall; Clint Ainsworth): 2023 SOQHA The Madness S/C 2 (5/12/2023-5/14/2023)

2T 14 Some Kinda Ride Broc Clark Broc Clark$581.63

2T 3 Im Single Tonight Rachel Erin Ormiston Rachel Erin Ormiston$581.63

4 372 Rain Blurred Vision Jon J Allen III Jon Allen$247.50

5 730 The Candy Gurl Macy Nicole Brandt Macy Nicole Brandt$222.75

6 365 If U Know I Know Sarah J Bernatowicz Christina E Bruhn

7 456 Ona Moonlite Ride Wayne Hembry PENNY HEMBRY

8 436 SST Heart Breakin Elizabeth A Yoder Tiffani Loxton

9T 126 Gime Gime Good Lovin Keith Byers CASSIE ALISON MORGAN

9T 16 Hp Sleepy For Sure Nicole R Heron Nicole R Heron

815. NSBA 123600: NSBA Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 623 Heart Stopperr Sheyenne Nelson Sheyenne Nelson$582.00

2 35 B That Girl Alexa Victoria Black Alexa Victoria Black$436.50

3T 754 PardyMode Sydney Anson Sydney Anson$218.25

3T 67 Al Be Best Kelsey Bell Kelsey Bell$218.25

5 473 Makin It Platinum Christina A Shanahan Christina A Shanahan

6 440 Say When Karlee Hegi Karlee Hegi

7 34 Happy Does Megan Mcconkey Megan Mcconkey

816. NSBA 114100: NSBA Maturity Limited Open Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1T 729 PURLJAM Shannon M Curl-holbin Barbara L Crawford$1307.69

1T 435 Booted From The Bar Ashley Lynne Lakins Hannah Marie Hedman$1307.69

3 264 Monkey Cee Monkey Do Jamie A English Brenda Lombard$857.50

4 60 Lope With The Motion Donnie J Recchiuti Joni L Gainey$428.75

5 72 Praymore Worry Less Houston J Huff Harley K Huff$385.88

6 312 Flatout Kool Jason T English Suzan M Vonessen

7T 16 Hp Sleepy For Sure Wade Parks Nicole R Heron

7T 359 Hot Under The Collar Bill Hatten Stephanie Hilgenberg

9 437 PersuadedByMartinis Brent Garringer Alyssa M Justus

10 14 Some Kinda Ride Gaven Young Broc Clark

11 3 Im Single Tonight Camden D Calland Rachel Erin Ormiston

817. NSBA 113117: NSBA 3 Year Old $1,000 Novice Horse Open WP Go: 1 - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 116 Saay My Name Aaron Moses Wes And Lindy Ashlock$15000.00

2 354 Top Gunn Rusty Green Neiberger And Green$7500.00

3 278 Scoota Little Closer Jackie C Jr 'jay' Starnes Becky Crider Durrett$5000.00

4 48 VS Betttin On Jacks Kenneth D Lakins Jr William M Mr And Mrs Wilkes$3500.00

5 43 Suddens Made Mann Cody Parrish Richard And Malinda $3000.00

6 132 Jeanie In A Bottle Robert J King HS Equine Ventures Inc$2500.00

7 729 PURLJAM Shannon M Curl-holbin Barbara L Crawford$2000.00

8 888 A Scenic Payday Mike J Hachtel Debi D Or Loren G East$1500.00

9 42 Cool Like This Bret Parrish Robert And Lisa Thomaier

10T 58 Got Real Troubles Houston J Huff Patti Greene

10T 8 After A Few Brian Baker Elisabet Irene Teagan

12 41 Joggy Style Katy Jo Zuidema Irena Tanko

818. Open 9977: SOQHYA Dads Walk/Jog Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 11



Show #5122023 (Sissy Anderson; Robert Meneely; Kelly McDowall): 2023 SOQHA The Madness S/C 2 (5/12/2023-5/14/2023)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

0 23 Cooler In Blue Eric Brandenburg Karen Brandenburg

0 360 Rr Magical Moonlite Dennis Martin Dennis And Debbie Martin

0 261 Rr Midnite Moonshine Shawn Runyon Lisa Runyon

0 371 Batterfly Kisses Bryan Knight Lola R Knight

0 281 Lazy Lopin In Lace Colin Straits Melissa Ashley Straits

0 445 Secretly Southern Jason DeMyer Kristina DeMeyer

0 713 Who Said Im Lazy Jeffrey T Stanley Jeffrey T Stanley

0 585 KM Nothin Better Ty Hardin Spencer Hardin

0 356 Lazy Open Invitation Brandon Utesch Hailey Grace Utesch

0 777 Sudden Top Notch Brian Thenhaus Reagan Taylor Thenhaus

0 352 Sheza Classy Machine Kim Geyer Suzanna Geyer Lougee

819. NSBA 110307: NSBA 3 & Over Maiden Horse Open WP Go: 1 - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 40 Waffle House Katy Jo Zuidema Tim And Katy Jo Zuidema$25000.00

2 859 Ginny From The Block Casey L Willis Beth Mcnichol$10000.00

3 157 Vs Looks Like A Lady Houston J Huff Kristi Lynne Avery$5000.00

4 889 When N Where Aaron Moses JVM Partnership$3500.00

5 101 White Outt Brian Ale Duain And Mary Jo Gold$3000.00

6 160 Straight Up Dirty Kenneth D Lakins Jr Jen Smith$2500.00

7 36 Sparkk Me Up Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Scott And Linda Berwick$2000.00

8 136 Cool Like Thaat Bret Parrish Robert And Lisa Thomaier$1500.00

9 114 A Lady To Envy Jackie C Jr 'jay' Starnes Fritz Leeman$1000.00

10 894 Home Made Cookie Brian E Cox Kelly Goldinger$500.00

11 143 Loook Whos Lopin Robert J King Lisa Faun Pinner

12 158 MachineMade Cowgirl Karen M Hornick Sally Manahan

820. NSBA 113600: NSBA Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 400 Lopin Hottie Tottie Courtney Moses Aaron & Courtney Moses$911.40

2 353 J Loww Becky Galyean Becky And Or Gil Galyean$716.10

3 465 Lopin Like No Other Melissa M Wilkes William M Mr And Mrs Wilkes$553.35

4 354 Top Gunn Deanna Willis Neiberger And Green$325.50

5 277 Strike 3 Logan Starnes Jay And Kristy Starnes$292.95

6 113 VS WHOLE LOTTA LUCY Christy Lenhart Christy Lenhart$260.40

7 431 INSTANTLY VIRAL Cheyenne Reams Cheyenne Reams$195.30

8T 75 Made Some Money Lisa Walter Lisa Walter

8T 83 Martini Time Jordan Davis Jordan Davis

10 341 Red Girl Code Teresa Overbaugh Pankau Teresa Overbaugh Pankau

11 44 ILL BE THE ONLY RV Elizabeth Johnson Elizabeth Johnson

12 721 Made For Naturdays Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Love Frencl

821. NSBA 130100: NSBA Green Trail Go: 2 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 323 Made In Style Nick Mayabb Janice Warford$583.10

2 335 Made With Honey Martin Doustou Robin L Shiflett$463.05

3 601 Kickin Dust Up Kyle Dougherty Molli Lyn Froman$343.00

4 972 Cheddar Bomb Carly L Veldman Parks Taunya Momberger$171.50



Show #5122023 (Combined): 2023 SOQHA The Madness S/C 2 (5/12/2023-5/14/2023)

5 792 Batmans Got Da Goods Christopher R Dalton Maya Edwards$154.35

6 695 What A Nice Surprize Colton Lasusa Addison Rose Hubbard

7 12 Guess Whoo Dale Hamilton Diane Errer

8 13 Its Code Outside Sarah J Bernatowicz Antoinette Colleen Bloom

9 322 Watts It To You Nick Mayabb Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC 

822. NSBA 113401: NSBA 3/Four Year Old Ltd NP WP Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 465 Lopin Like No Other Melissa M Wilkes William M Mr And Mrs Wilkes$400.00

2 113 VS WHOLE LOTTA LUCY Christy Lenhart Christy Lenhart$300.00

3 431 INSTANTLY VIRAL Cheyenne Reams Cheyenne Reams$200.00

4T 75 Made Some Money Lisa Walter Lisa Walter$50.00

4T 83 Martini Time Jordan Davis Jordan Davis$50.00

6 341 Red Girl Code Teresa Overbaugh Pankau Teresa Overbaugh Pankau

7 44 ILL BE THE ONLY RV Elizabeth Johnson Elizabeth Johnson

8 721 Made For Naturdays Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Love Frencl

9 274 Rv Is Always Lazy Tammy M Conroy Tammy M Conroy

10 63 KM Ready To Roll Dakota G Hultberg Dakota G Hultberg

11 365 If U Know I Know Christina E Bruhn Christina E Bruhn

12 28 Made Knowing You Amber Fritcher-Tippet Amber Fritcher-Tippet

825. NSBA 120120: Limited Rider 3 YO Novice Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 729 PURLJAM Shannon M Curl-holbin Barbara L Crawford$1000.00

2 858 Shez Perfect Theresa M Wills Karrie Bradac$500.00

826. NSBA 120118: 3YO WP Maiden LIMITED Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 137 HP A Sure Machine Darren M Putnam Mariann Harrington & Joe $1000.00

2 146 Cool Moving Lady Amanda Lauren Jackson Ingrid Miller$500.00
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